Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

57.067.11-L

TEN JACKET

TEN JACKET, Arbeitsjacke mit
Reissverschluss, Dunkelgrau

0.86 kg

0.994 kg

281

10/1

0.4 mx0.41 mx0.595 m
9.94 kg
8605040088234
620190000000

171



